PROVAS
JOVENS

Tempo

23 MARCO 2024

EVENTOS DESPORTIVOS

2 PROVAS JOVENS

s

Posicao
Género

Posicao

Geral Idade

Dorsal Tempo Prova Género Escaldo Posicdo Escaldo Equipa

O 00 N O U A W N P

N N N NNRR R R R R R R R
B W N RP O L W N O Ul M W N LR O

2045
2044
2037
2050
2048
2047
2043
2057
2046
2058
2028
2061
2104
2065
2122
2123
2120
2091
2025
2115
2106
2118
2099
2082

GUSTAVO MARTINS
GONCALO MACHADO
DIOGO MARQUES
MARTIM MENDES
LEONARDO LINO
LAVINIA LEMOS
GONCALO VIEIRA
YURI KOBYLNYK
LARISSA SOUZA
SANTIAGO RIBEIRO
GEOVANIA GAMA
LiVIA CRISTEA
MADALENA BRASAO
CAROLINA PAIVA
ISABEL FIGUEIREDO
PATRICIA REINO
CARLA PAIVA
BEATRIZ CAEIRO

INES MATOS

SARA SANTOS
REHANA FIGUEIREDO
LARA FAGUNDES
IRINA MASCARENHAS
RITA CAROCA

0:09:35.80
0:09:35.81
0:09:36.39
0:09:43.42
0:10:37.39
0:11:38.05
0:12:07.18
0:12:09.87
0:12:44.01
0:13:30.97
0:16:36.00
0:20:20.68
0:20:20.88
0:23:46.72
0:23:54.08
0:23:55.41
0:23:56.29
0:25:26.23
0:27:15.88
0:27:27.55
0:27:48.22
0:29:41.37
0:29:41.99
0:29:43.72

Liquido
0:09:35.80
0:09:35.81
0:09:36.39
0:09:43.42
0:10:37.39
0:11:38.05
0:12:07.18
0:12:09.87
0:12:44.01
0:13:30.97
0:16:36.00
0:20:20.68
0:20:20.88
0:23:46.72
0:23:54.08
0:23:55.41
0:23:56.29
0:25:26.23
0:27:15.88
0:27:27.55
0:27:48.22
0:29:41.37
0:29:41.99
0:29:43.72

XISTARCA

EVENTOS DESPORTIVOS

16
15
15
15
15
17
15
15
17
15
16
17
18
17
56
50
56
19
18
17
17
17
18
17
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Ini M (2009-10)
Ini M (2009-10)
Ini M (2009-10)
Ini M (2009-10)
Ini M (2009-10)
Juv F (2006-08)
Ini M (2009-10)
Ini M (2009-10)
Juv F (2006-08)
Ini M (2009-10)
Juv F (2006-08)
Juv F (2006-08)
Juv F (2006-08)
Juv F (2006-08)
Jan F (1900-05)
Jan F (1900-05)
Jan F (1900-05)
Jan F (1900-05)
Juv F (2006-08)
Juv F (2006-08)
Juv F (2006-08)
Juv F (2006-08)
Juv F (2006-08)
Juv F (2006-08)
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ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO (RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO (RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO (RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA JOSE CARDOSO
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO (RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA JOSE CARDOSO
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO {RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO (RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
ESCOLA SECUNDARIA DO ARCO RIS
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